STYLE B
Tank Dimensions (inches)
Capacity
(gal) Part No.
A
Length
B
Height
C
Width
Mounting Centers Access
Cover
Material Thickness
Piece
Weight
(lb)D1 ± .12 D2 ± .12 End Top
10 V37510 24.00 18.00 16.00 20.25 14.50 12.00 11 Ga 7 Ga 80
20 V37520 32.00 18.00 21.00 28.25 19.50 12.00 11 Ga 7 Ga 130
60 V37560 38.00 25.00 25.00 34.25 23.50 14.00 7 Ga .25 236
80 V37580 47.00 26.88 30.00 43.25 28.50 14.00 7 Ga .25 337
100 V375100 47.00 29.00 30.00 43.25 28.50 14.00 7 Ga .25 355
120 V375120 60.00 27.00 30.00 56.25 28.50 14.00 7 Ga .38 450
150 V375150 59.62 31.19 30.00 55.88 28.50 14.00 7 Ga .38 496
200 V375200 72.00 29.00 36.00 68.00 34.50 18.00 .25 .38 769
250 V375250 72.00 35.00 36.00 68.00 34.50 18.00 .25 .38 900
300 V375300 82.00 29.00 48.00 77.00 45.00 18.00 .25 .50 1306
400* V375400 96.00 23.75 72.00 92.25 70.50 18.00 .38 .50 2066
* NOTE: 400 gallon reservoir includes (2) access covers per end and (2) baffl es
The Style B Series JIC type reservoirs are constructed with a welded top and clean-out access on each end. The
reservoir design incorporates a lengthwise baffl e positioned between opposing clean-out openings. Each reservoir
is supplied with a sight gage, fi ller breather and access covers. Style B reservoirs are similar to the Style A Series,